TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

SAVI SAREE CENTER

CASH

Disc

4.00 5  806.000BOX D.NO-22022  3224.00 1  0.00

6.00 5  348.000SAREE SANSKAR  2088.00 2  0.00

6.00 5  324.000SAREE AGENT  1944.00 3  0.00

4.00 5  390.000SAREE MYSORE SILK  1560.00 4  0.00

446.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8816.00

RS. FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

220.40

220.40

20.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8816.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 220.40
5%

8816.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  8,370.00

[...]

TAX  INVOICE

AmountGST.% Rate

SAVI SAREE CENTER

CASH

Disc

4.00 5  806.000BOX D.NO-22022  3224.00 1  0.00

6.00 5  348.000SAREE SANSKAR  2088.00 2  0.00

6.00 5  324.000SAREE AGENT  1944.00 3  0.00

4.00 5  390.000SAREE MYSORE SILK  1560.00 4  0.00

446.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

8816.00

RS. FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

220.40

220.40

20.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

8816.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 220.40
5%

8816.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

RETURN GOODS  8,370.00